
E26-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 1,1989

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

ol each week s publication

SAT. APR 8 - 9AM Asso-
ciated Builders & Contrac-
tors, Keystone Chapter.
Harrisburg, Pa. Construc-
tion Equipment. Vilsmeier
Auction Co, Inc.

SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM Dump
Truck, Tag Along Trailer,
Skid Loader, Shop Tools,
Household Goods, Corn-
wall Boro, Lebanon Co.,
PA. Vi mi. N of the PA
Turnpike on Rt. 72, proper-
ty onright, across the street
from the Gretna Springs
Retirement Village. Robert
and Linda Therrien, own-
ers. Ebersole & Shoop,
Aucts.

SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM Wolge-
muth's Annual Consign-
ment Auction, 4 mis. W. of
Manheim, along Valley Rd.,
off Hosier Rd., 10min from
Rt. 283, Lane Co., PA.
Watch for sale signs.
Robert Wolgemuth- Mana-
ger, Wolgemuth Auction
Service.

SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM Farm
equipment, tools, sawmill.
12 mi. S of Sunbury, 2 mi.
north of RED CROSS,
Northumberland Co., PA 1
mi. E of Rt 225 along the
“Cherrytown Rd." Estate of
Joseph Moslock, John
Moslock & Pauline Hum-
mer, Executors Mike &

George Diebert, Aucts.

SAT APR. 8 - QAM Farm
Machinery, HH, Antiques.
Loc. 1 mi. E of Littlestown
Square, turn off E King St.
(Rt 194) onto farm lane
leading to sale. Ivan (Bud)
& Dorothy Kindig, Owners
Dennis J Plunked. Auct

SAT APR. 8-9AM 4 Apart-
ment Dwelling, Antiques &

Household Goods. Located
at corner of Linden Grove
Rd. & Wissler Road. Earl
Township, Lane. Co, Pa
Directions Rt 322
between Ephrata & Blue
Ball turn south onto Grist
Mill Road. Terms by, Helen
F. Finch Horst Aucts
SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM 16 5
Ac Farmette, Antiques,
HH, Mobile Home, Old
Implements, Tools, Etc.
Loc. from Chambersburg,
Pa - take Franklin St to
Edenville Rd & continue to
sate site (opposite Crider's
Church & Criders Church
Rd ) Edmund R Hill
Estate C David Redding,
Auct
SAT. APR 8 -9AM Pony or
Horse Buggy, Pony Equip-
ment. Personal Property,
etc Located from. Myer-
stown, go North on 501
approx. IVI miles to Rose-
budRoad & TL Auction on
Left (watch for signs) For
Allen Mays, Jr. & Thomas
Mays. Weik & Weik aucts.

SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM Com-
plete Dairy Herd & Machin-
ery Dispersal. Located at
R.D. 6, Shippensburg, Pa.
offroute 81 atExit 10- go to
Shippensburg South on
route 11 to Kentucky Fried
Chicken, turn left on Queen
St., go approx. 2 miles to
route 81, turn right on Peip-
er Rd. (along route 81), Ist
farm on right (watch for
sale signs). Doug & Janet
Martin, Owners. Kling's
Auctions, Inc

tion Co 3 mis. E of State
College, PA, Centre Co. off
Rt. 26 N. Ron Gilligan,
Auct

10:30 A.M.

SAT. APR. 8 - 9AM Farm
Machinery, Horse Equip.,
Antique Cars, Truck & Gas
Engines, Antiques & HH
Furnishings. At 503 E. Saw
Mill Rd, Westminster, Md.
From Westminster take Rt.
97 N toward Littlestown
approx. 3 mi. to Rt. 496, go
E on Rt. 496 approx. 2 mi.,
turn left onto Saw Mill Rd. &

proceed approx. '/■> mi. to
sale. For Earl T & Eugene
R. Sterner. Nevin E. Tasto,
Arthur Flanigan Jr- Aucts.

Auctioneer:
BLAINE N. RENTZEL
Emigsville, PA
717-764-6412
PA Lie. #761

SAT. APR. 8 - 9:3OAM
Dorsey House Construe-

SAT. APR. 8 - 9:3OAM
Vehicles, Equip., Tools,
Misc. Loo; 510 Hess Rd,
Elizabethtown, Pa. Lane
Co.- Take Rt. 441 to Fal-
mouth, take Falmouth Rd
approx. 2.3 mi. From E-
town- take W. High to Turn-
pike Rd., go about4 mi. For
Rosemarie Gallagher. All
American Auct. Service.

PUBLIC
AUCTION

SATURDAY, APRIL 8, 1989

RICHARD ALDINGER ESTATE
100 MERION RD., YORK, PA

(CLOSE TO YORK HOSPITAL)

ANTIQUES
Walnut 6 Gate Leg Table - Refin-
ished, refinished Sheraton
Bureau in Cherry, 60 Plus Pieces
of Candlewick, 80 Plus Pieces of
Syracuse Old Ivory Pattern China,
40 Plus Pieces of Meakin Onion
Pattern China, 50 Plus Pieces of
Old Florentine China, H.P.
Rosenthal & Limoges China, 1898
Tall Ruby Glass Water Pitcher,
Rose-in-the-Snow Bread Plate,
Extra Fine Cut Glass Candles-
ticks, Pr. Cranberry Candles-
ticks, Pr. Delicate Victorian
Boudoir Chairs, 45 Plus Pieces of
Ruby Thumbprint Glass, 15 Bone
China Cups & Saucers, 12 Cut Glass
Water Tumblers, Linens & Doilies,
Large Oil Portrait of a Lady, Wine
Decanter & Goblets, Large Glass
Apple & Pear Paper Weights, 3 pc.
Gaudy Welsh China, Signed Steuben
Glass, Capo-Di-Monte China,
Occupied Japan Figurines, Early
China Umbrella Stand, Fenton
Pieces, Fairing, 30" Tall Orien-
tal Vase Lamp, Rosenthal Decora-
tive 4" Flowers in Vase, Delft
China, 14" Tall Soap Stone Carv-
ing, Shaving Mirror, Brass Buck-
et, Rye Straw Basket.

MODERN
French Prov. Sofa, Easy Chairs,
36" Rd. White Marble Coffee Table,
Nest of 3 Tables, Unusual Side
Tables & Stands, Many Table Lamps
Some in Pairs £ Delph China, Clown
Lamp, Knee Hole Desk, Magnavox
Small TV, Console Stereo & TV,
Duncan Phyfe Table, 6 Dining Room
Chairs, Bow Front Corner Cup-
board, Server, Duncan Phyfe Fold-
ing Wall Table w/Drawer, G.E. No-
Frost Ref. w/Freezer on Top, Sev-
eral Unusual Mirrors, Six Blue
Goblets, Small Appliances,
Wedgewood Smoking Set, Carving
Set, Flatware, Bedding, Set of
Books, Fireplace Set, Tall Bar
Stools, Wall Hangings, TV Trays,
Portable Radio, Card Table &

Chairs, Wicker Porch Chairs,
Washer & Dryer, Twin Beds - Com-
plete, Walnut Chest on Chest,
Reclining Lounge, Boudoir Easy
Chairs, Hand & Garden Tools, Alum.
Step Ladder, & Much More.

NOTE: Many unusual decorative
pieces bought during traveling,
throw rugs, one small oriental
type.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
ESTATE OF
RICHARD ALDINGER
EXECUTOR: NORMAN OLEWILER

CLIP & SAVE

PUBLIC AUCTION
(20) Farmall & John Deere Tractors,

(2) Farmall Cubs, Chev. Trucks,
Autos, Drott Crawler, Trailers,

Tractors Parts, Etc.

FRIDAY, APRIL 14, 1989
10:00 AM SHARP!

LOCATION: 253W. Evergreen, West Grove Bor-
ough, Ches. Co., PA.

(MOST TRACTORS & AUTOS PAINTED &

RUNNING COND.)

TRACTORS, CUBS, CRAWLER- (2) Faimall
Cub Tractors 1-w/plow & mower, 1-w/
cultivator (gd. paint & cond.), Farmall 400
tractor, (1) Farmall M & (3) Farmall H trac-
tors. (2) F-20 & (2) F-30 (parts). JOHN DEERE
TRACTORS: (3) JD-B, (1) JD-H, JD 60 series,
(6) JD-B (parts), AC & CASE (parts), Misc.
Farmall & JD parts. Drott CrawlerLoader runs
gd/overhauled, 12* dump trailer, D-7 dozer
(parts), F-20 running, Allis Chalmers B, JD-A,
other items.

TRUCKS, AUTOS, ETC.- ’77 Chev. dbl. cab
1-ton dual wheeled w/350 eng, ’7B Chev.
1-ton cab & chassis, ’67 Chev. 'A -ton (runs
gd.), ’63 Chev. Impala SS (parts), ’77 Lincoln
Continental (gd. shape), *75 Dodge Colt, ’BO
Chev. Malibu (wrecked), ’66 Falcon (parts),
Many other cars, trucks, parts to be sold.
WAGON LOAD OF SMALL HAND TOOLS TO BE
SOLD AT 10:00 A.M. SHARP!

Above list for adv. purpose only. No guarantee
authenticity or recourse. Not resp. for acci-
dents. Lunch.
TERMS: CASH/CHECK W/ID.

BY ORDER:
WILLIAM “BILLY" G. SMITH-

OWNER

WHITESIDE AUCTION SERVICE
215-932-2291/2114
Auctions, Appraisals, Removals
AU-2368 & AU-1006
PA A MD Licensed A Bonded Service

PUBLIC SALE
OF

FARM TRACTORS
FARM EQUIPMENT

#l6O J. DEERE RIDING MOWER
BARN & HAND TOOLS

1975 CHEVY PICKUP TRUCK

THUR., APRIL 13, 1989
AT 11:00 AM.

Loc. #1 Linestown Road, R.D.#l Willow
Street, Pequea Twp., Lancaster Co., PA. (Dir.:
Approximately 6 miles south ofLancaster or 2
miles south of Willow Street, along Rt. 272.)

Food served.

Sale by
Abram L. Mylin Estate

Paul K. Allison, Attorney
Howard Shaub (717) 464*3541
Auctionge^AUjOOOSJLL^^

«Paul& Mary Wagner

PUBLIC
AUCTION

2 Valuable Tracts ofLand
Penn Township - Lancaster County

Parcel #l, Approx. 7-Acre
Outstanding Farmette

Parcel #2, Approx. 10-Acre Tract
of Open Land

Antiques, Glassware, Furniture,
Household Goods

SATURDAY,
APRIL 15, 1989

At Precisely 9:00 A.M.
Real Estate 12:00 Noon

Located Along Fairland.Road, Man-
helm, Pa. Directions From Manhelm,
Pa.: Go South on Frultviile Pike to Fair-
land Elementary School. Turn East on
Falrland Road to Auction Site.

TERMS: 10% Down Day of Auction,
Balance Within 45 Days.

ATTORNEY: J. David Young
717-665-2207

PARCEL #1
REAL ESTATE FEATURES;

Approximately 7-acre farmette (land in high
state of cultivation); 214 -Story frame house
with aluminum siding with attached oversize
car garage; 4 Medium size bedrooms (1 with
outside balcony); 114 Full bathrooms, addi-
tional storage room; Very attractive large
modem cherry kitchen with plenty of cup-
board space, having a splendid view of open
farmland; Large outside wooden patio adja-
cent to kitchen area; Dining room; Living
room with wall-to-wall carpel; Oil hot water
heat; Full attic, basement with laundry hook-
up; Septic system, well water; Home is in
excellent repair and nicely decorated; Road
frontage; approx. 28S’ along Lexington Road
and approx. 349’ alongFairland Road; Large
frame bank bam with drive-in bay and hay
mow; Bam suited for chickens, hogs, cattle,
and in goodcondition; Additional 1-carframe
garage.

PARCEL #2
Approximately 10-acretract of openland Vi

excellent country setting next to develop-
ments; Land is in a high state of cultivation;
Approx. 735’ of road frontage along Fairland
Road; Approximately 50’ right-away road
frontage along Sego Sago Road.

OPEN HOUSE DATES
Saturday, March 4, 12-3:00 P.M.;

Saturday, March 11, 12-3:00 P.M.;
Saturday, March 18, 12-3:00 P.M. For
Additional Appointments Call
717-665-4445.

Auction For
PAUL L. and
MARY H. WAGNER
717-665-4445

TERMS: Cash or Approved Check. Food
Served.
Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Wltman AU0001127-L
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts.
Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7920 or 685-5735


